
List of all Ph.D. students and post-doctors of S.T. Yau

Part I. Ph.D. students:

1. Shigetoshi Bando, Princeton Univ, 1983, bando@math.tohoku.ac.jp,
currently at Tohoku University, Japan.

2. Robert Bartnik, Princeton University, 1983, robert.bartnik@sci.monash.edu.au,
currently at Monash University, Australia.

3. Huai-Dong Cao, Princeton University, 1986, huc2@lehigh.edu, no Lehigh
University.

4. Bing-Long Chen, Chinese University of Hong Kong, 2003, mcscbl@mail.sysu.edu.cn,
currently at Sun Yat-Sen University, Guangzhou, China.

5. Jiun-Cheng Chen, Harvard University, 2003, jcchen@math.nthu.edu.tw,
jcchenster@gmail.com currently at National Tsinghua University.

6. Hsiao-Bing Cheng, Harvard University, 2003, bing@math.uci.edu cur-
rently at at UC Irvine.

7. Bennett Chow, Princeton University, 1986, benchow@math.ucsd.edu,
currently at UC San Diego.

8. Junfei Dai, CMS, Zhejiang University, 2006, jfdai@cad.zju.edu.cn, cur-
rently at CMS, Zhejiang University

9. Rui-Tao Dong, University of California, San Diego, 1990, rdong@trestlecorp.com

10. Charles Doran, Harvard University, 1999, doran@math.washington.edu,
currently at University of Washington.

11. Alex Freire, Princeton University, 1988, freire@math.utk.edu, currently
at University of Tennessee.

12. Xienfeng Gu, Computer Science Dept., Harvard Univ., 2003, gu@cs.sunysb.edu,
currently at State Universy of New York at Stony Brook.

13. Shu-Yu Hsu, Chinese University of Hong Kong, 1999, syhsu@math.ccu.edu.tw,
currently at National Chung Cheng University.

14. Lizhen Ji, Northeastern University, 1991, lji@umich.edu, currently at
University of Michigan.
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15. S.Y. Kao, Brandeis University, 1991, sjkao@math.nthu.edu.tw, cur-
rently at National Tsinghua University, Taiwan.

16. Spiro Karigiannis, Harvard University, 2003, karigiannis@maths.ox.ac.uk,
University of Oxford.

17. Richard Klotz, Stanford University, 1982,

18. Shengli Kong, Northeastern University, 2003, skong@math.uci.edu,
currently at UC Irvine.

19. Edward Lee, Harvard University, 2004, lee@math.ucla.edu, currently
at UCLA.

20. Nai-Chung Leung, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, 1993, le-
ung@ims.cuhk.edu.hk, currently at Chinese University of Hong Kong.

21. Jun Li, Harvard University, 1989, jli@math.stanford.edu, currently at
Standford University.

22. Tian-Jun Li, Brandeis University, 1996, TJLI@MATH.UMN.EDU, cur-
rently at University of Minnesota.

23. Tzuemn-Renn Lin, University of California, San Diego, 1989.

24. Ai-Ko Liu, Harvard University, 1996, currently at UBS at Stamford,
Connecticut.

25. Chiu-Chu Liu, Harvard University, 2002, ccliu@cpw.math.columbia.edu,
currently at Columbia University.

26. Kefeng Liu, Harvard University, 1993, liu@math.ucla.edu, currently at
UCLA.

27. John Loftin, Harvard University, 1999, loftin@andromeda.rutgers.edu
currently at University of Rutgers.

28. Steven Lu, Harvard University, 1990, lu@math.uqam.ca, currently Uni-
versité du Québec á Montréal.

29. Huazhang Luo, MIT, 1998, lhz777@gmail.com, currently at Lehman
Brothers in London.

30. Wei Luo, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, 2003, luowei@cms.zju.edu.cn,
currently at CMS, Zhejiang University, China.
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31. Alina Marian, Harvard University, 2004, marian@math.ias.edu, cur-
rently at IAS, Princeton.

32. John Nash, Stanford University, 1976,

33. Ping-Zen Ong, University of California, San Diego, 1991, ong@math.ntu.edu.tw,
currently at National Taiwan University.

34. Thomas Parker, Stanford University, 1980, parker@math.msu.edu, cur-
rently at Michigan State University.

35. Wei-Dong Ruan, Harvard University, 1995, ruan@math.kaist.ac.kr,
(ruan@math.uic.edu).

36. Leslie Saper, Princeton University, 1984, saper@math.duke.edu, cur-
rently at Duke University.

37. Richard Schoen, Stanford University, 1977, schoen@math.stanford.edu,
currently at Stanford University.

38. Mao Sheng, Chinese University of Hong Kong, 2006, msheng@math.ecnu.edu.cn,
currently at East China Normal University, China.

39. Wan-Xiong Shi, Harvard University, 1990

40. Mark Stern, Princeton Univ, 1984, stern@math.duke.edu, currently at
Duke University.

41. Y. W. Sung, Brandeis University, 1990

42. Christine Taylor, Harvard University, 2000.

43. Gang Tian, Harvard University, 1988, tian@Math.Princeton.EDU, cur-
rently at Princeton University.

44. Andrejs Treibergs, Stanford University, 1980, treiberg@math.utah.edu,
currently at University of Utah.

45. Mao-Pei Tsui, Brandeis University, 2000, Mao-Pei.Tsui@Utoledo.edu,
currently at University of Toledo.

46. Chin-Lung Wang, Harvard University, 1998, dragon@math.ncu.edu.tw,
dragon@math.cts.nthu.edu.tw, currently at National Central Univer-
sity, Taiwan.
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47. Mu-Tao Wang, Harvard University, 1998, mtwang@cpw.math.columbia.edu,
currently at Columiba University.

48. Xiaowei Wang, Brandeis University, 2002, xiaowei@math.cuhk.edu.hk,
currently at CUHK, Hong Kong.

49. Wen-Xiang Wang, Princeton University, 1989, wwang@csusb.edu, cur-
rently at California State University, San Bernardino.

50. Chun-Chun Wu, Harvard University, 2006

51. Damin Wu, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, 2005, dwu@math.ohio-
state.edu, currently at Ohio State University.

52. Jeng-daw Yu, Harvard University, 2006, jdyu@mast.queensu.ca, cur-
rently at Queen’s University, Canada.

53. Xiao Zhang, Chinese University of Hong Kong, 1996, xzhang@math08.math.ac.cn,
currently at Institute of Mathematics, Academy of Mathematics and
Systems Sciences, Academia Sinica, Beijing.

54. Yi Zhang, Chinese University of Hong Kong, 2003, zhangyi math@fudan.edu.cn,
currently at Fudan University, China.

55. Fangyang Zheng, Harvard University, 1989, zheng@math.ohio-state.edu
currently at Ohio State University.

56. Nina Zipser, Harvard University, 2000, nina zipser@harvard.edu, Di-
rector of Institutional Research at Harvard.
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Part II. Post-doctors:

Princeton days:

1. Gary Horowitz, ( UC santa Barbara now)

2. J.Jost,

3. Peter Li

4. Jiaqing Zhong

5. Hongchang Yang

6. Silei Wang

UCSD days:

1. Brian Hatfield

2. P.F.Yip. He works in general relativity.

3. K.C.Chang

4. W.Y.Ding

5. G.Huisken

Harvard days:

1. Brian Greene

2. Tristen Hubesch

3. Dietmar Klemm

4. Shinobu Hosano

5. Bong Lian

6. E.Zaslow

7. F.Finster, and a few other German mathematicians

8. Richard Thomas

9. J.Sparks

5



10. C.H.Liu

11. Knut Smoczyk

12. Kang Zuo

13. Yi Hu

14. Pan Peng

15. Jixiang Fu

16. Dexing Kong

17. Bjorn Andreas

18. Rebacher

19. Xiaofeng Sun

20. Ya-Yan Lu

21. Yalin Wang, ylwang@math.harvard.edu

22. Song Zhang, szhang77@gmail.com

23. and a few others
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